



## MPF Products, Inc. Export Statement:

MPF Products, Inc. manufactures ceramic-to-metal electrical components and will not export our final goods to countries, companies, and entities that do not comply with United States Export regulations. As such, MPF Products, Inc. will not knowingly ship to North Korea, Cuba, Iran, Iraq, Lebanon, Syria, Yemen, Democratic Republic of Congo Zimbabwe, Ivory Coast and Somalia among others.

For a complete list of regulations, entities and countries please visit: https://www.state.gov/strategictrade/overview/

MPF Products, Inc. 3046 Bramlett Church Road, Gray Court, SC 29645 Office: 864-876-9853 Fax: 864876-2465 www.mpfpi.com